River Falls Sectionals 2016 2/27/2016

PN

’PLACE SCHQOL‘ 7 BB ; FX \Y - uB ) TOTAL
1 River Falls 34.050 37.075 34.775 33.350 139.2500
2 QGrantsberg/Luck 33.825 35.025 34.950 33.025 136.8250
3 West Salem Co-op 32.700 36.475 34.750 32.225 136.1500
4 Onalaska 34.350 35.600 32.850 30.850 133.6500
5 Menomonie 32.050 34.450 34.775 31.450 132.7250
6 Tomah 27.150 31.375 31.825 25.250 115.6000
7 Arcadia 26.150 30.000 30.450 19.200 105.8000
8 Sparta 13.275 14.400 15.350 9.600 52.6250
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Gymnast

Jessee Lerud
Sam Krueger
Melissa Wiebke
Amanda Wiebke
Grace Braatz
Amanda Whalen
Morgan Pfaff
Alyssa Paulson
Maddie Raverty
Anna Tanke
Kaitlyn Trunkel
Ashtyn Walmsley
Erica Simmons
Rachel Klink
Anna Gorski
Gina Bjork
Lexey Beffa
Maria Lyga
Kayla Bernhardt
Holly Fiedler
Gracie Gerber
Emma Roby
Amy Zingsheim
Brianna Martinson

McKenzie Linenberg

Sydney Cernohous
Ashli Jambois
Sara Peardot
Meghann Reedy
Brianna Camacho
Maddie Delaney
Kayla Boettcher
Abi Petz

Franki Wicka
Audra Gomez
Emily Kupka
Kenzie Hjornevik
Angie Talsky

Team

Grantsberg/TLuck
River Falls
Onalaska
Onalaska
Menomonie

West Salem Co-op
Grantsberg/Luck
River Falls

River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Menomonie
Onalaska
Grantsberg/Luck
Arcadia

West Salem Co-op
River Falls
Menomonie

West Salem Co-op
Tomah
Grantsberg/Luck
Grantsberg/Luck
Onalaska
Menomonie
Sparta

Tomah

River Falls
Onalaska

Tomah

West Salem Co-op
Tomah

Sparta
Menomonie
Arcadia

Arcadia

Tomah

Arcadia

Arcadia

Sparta

Judge1

9.75
9.65
9.65
9.35
8.95
8.70
8.55
8.30
8.40
8.20
8.05
8.30
8.20
8.05
7.80
7.90
7.75
7.70
7.45
7.35
7.20
7.25
7.15
6.95
6.70
6.80
6.70
6.30
6.55
6.25
6.20
6.45
6.10
6.05
5.80
5.90
5.50
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.70
9.60
9.30
9.55
8.70
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.00
8.20
8.30
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.85
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.10
6.70
6.40
6.50
6.20
6.40
6.30
6.00
6.30
6.10
6.10
5.80
5.60
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.725
9.625
9.475
9.450
8.825
8.800
8.575
8.350
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.025
7.900
7.875
7.825
7.800
7.525
7.425
7.300
7275
7.225
7.025
6.900
6.750
6.550
6.400
6.375
6.325
6.250
6.225
6.200
6.075
5.950
5.850
5.550
0.000




Floor Exercise
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Gymnast

Sam Krueger
Anna Tanke
Amanda Wiebke
Jessee Lerud
Alyssa Paulson
Kaitlyn Trunkel
Maria Lyga
Gina Bjork
Melissa Wiebke
Amanda Whalen
Grace Braatz
Maddie Raverty
Kassidy Snell
Anna Gorski
Morgan Pfaff
Gracie Gerber
Ashli Jambois
Rachel Klink

McKenzie Linenberg

Ashtyn Walmsley
Harlee Quilling
Holly Fiedler
Kayla Boettcher
Kayla Bernhardt
Emma Roby
Azalea Roberts
Lexey Beffa
Brianna Martinson
Franki Wicka
Samantha Storkel
Audra Gomez
Emily Kupka
Maddie Delaney
Kenzie Hjornevik
Brittanie Blume
Abi Petz

Ellie Tschumper
Angie Talsky

Team

River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Onalaska
Grantsberg/Luck
River Falls
Menomonie

West Salem Co-op
River Falls
Onalaska

West Salem Co-op
Menomonie

River Falls

River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Grantsberg/Luck
Grantsberg/Luck
Onalaska

Arcadia

Tomah

Onalaska
Menomonie
Grantsberg/Luck
Menomonie
Tomah

Onalaska

Tomah
Menomonie
Sparta

Arcadia

Tomah

Tomah

Arcadia

Sparta

Arcadia
Grantsberg/Luck
Arcadia

West Salem Co-op
Sparta

Judge1

9.70
9.50
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.00
9.20
9.20
9.15
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.80
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.20
8.15
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.90
6.70
7.00
4.50
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.80
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.35
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.05
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.85
8.60
8.70
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.00
7.90
8.10
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.15
6.60
4.60
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.10
0.00

Score

9.750
9.500
9.450
9.350
9.275
9.175
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.075
8.975
8.950
8.850
8.800
8.775
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.350
8.350
8.200
8.175
8.100
8.025
7.950
7.600
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.950
6.825
6.800
4.450
0.000



Uneven Bars
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O 00~ N kW~

W L Lo WY W W W WY Lo N RN NN N RN NN DN e e e e e e e s
0 I AN L B WN O VWO U A WNOO OVOONO U b Wi~ O

Yr

12
11
10
10
12

12
11
11
11
11

11

11

10
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12
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12
10
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10
10
10
10
11

11
10
10

Gymnast

Jessee Lerud
Melissa Wiebke
Sam Krueger
Grace Braatz
Sonja Kelly
Gracie Gerber
Amanda Wiebke
Alaina Miller
Sydney Cernohous
Cherie Lun
Kaitlyn Trunkel
Anna Gorski
Sydney Fitzpatrick
Morgan Pfaff
Kassidy Snell
Maddie Raverty
Anna Tanke

Anna Clements
Lexey Beffa

Amy Zingsheim
Holly Fiedler
Kayla Boettcher
Samantha Storkel
Kayla Bernhardt
McKenzie Linenberg
Ashtyn Walmsley
Belle Ress

Rachel Klink
Emma Roby
Brianna Camacho
Gillian Servais
Maddie Delaney
Brianna Martinson
Emily Kupka
Katie Tillman

Abi Petz

Franki Wicka
Angie Talsky

Team

Grantsberg/Luck
Onalaska

River Falls
Menomonie

River Falls
Grantsberg/Luck
Onalaska

West Salem Co-op
River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Menomonie

West Salem Co-op
West Salem Co-op
Grantsberg/Luck
River Falls

River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Onalaska
Menomonie
Menomonie
Grantsberg/Luck
Menomonie
Tomah

Tomah

Tomah

Onalaska
Grantsberg/Luck
Arcadia

Onalaska

Tomah

Arcadia

Sparta

Sparta

Arcadia

Tomah

Arcadia

Arcadia

Sparta

Judge1

9.40
9.10
8.85
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.10
8.15
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.40
5.70
5.40
5.50
5.30
5.30
5.10
5.20
4.30
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.20
0.00

9.60
9.30
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.15
8.05
8.05
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.35
7.10
7.10
7.10
6.90
6.70
6.50
6.00
5.40
5.20
5.30
4.80
4.90
4.70
5.00
4.70
4.60
4.30
4.35
0.00

Judge?2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.200
8.800
8.675
8.625
8.475
8.300
8.275
8.275
8.125
8.100
7.975
7.850
7.750
7.650
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.375
7.300
7.300
7.100
6.950
6.800
6.450
5.850
5.400
5.350
5.300
5.050
5.000
4.950
4.650
4.550
4.450
4.300
4.275
0.000




Vaulting
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11
12
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10
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Gymnast

Sam Krueger
Kaitlyn Trunkel
Jessee Lerud
Anna Tanke
Grace Braatz
Gracie Gerber
Melissa Wiebke
Maddie Raverty
Amanda Whalen
Shelby Thicke
Brittanie Blume
Sonja Kelly
Maria Lyga
Amanda Wiebke
Morgan Pfaff
Rachel Klink
Harlee Quilling
Alyssa Paulson
McKenzie Linenberg
Amy Zingsheim
Kayla Bernhardt
Holly Fiedler
Lexey Beffa
Natalie Swick
Ashtyn Walmsley
Cherie Lun
Samantha Storkel
Brianna Martinson
Emma Roby
Brianna Camacho
Franki Wicka
Ashli Jambois
Maddie Delaney
Abi Petz

Azalea Roberts
Kenzie Hjornevik
Emily Kupka
Angie Talsky

Team

River Falls
Menomonie
Grantsberg/Luck
West Salem Co-op
Menomonie
Grantsberg/Luck
Onalaska

River Falls

West Salem Co-op
West Salem Co-op
Grantsberg/Luck
River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Onalaska
Grantsberg/Luck
Arcadia
Menomonie

River Falls
Tomah
Menomonie
Tomah
Grantsberg/Luck
Menomonie

River Falls
Onalaska

West Salem Co-op
Tomah

Sparta

Onalaska

Tomah

Arcadia

Onalaska

Sparta

Arcadia

Tomah

Arcadia

Arcadia

Sparta

Judge1

9.40
9.15
9.25
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.40
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.35
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.80
7.50
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.00
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
9.35
9.10
9.20
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.45
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.15
8.25
8.00
8.05
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.55
7.50
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.10
7.10
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.250
9.175
9.100
9.100
8.975
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.500
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.125
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.875
7.800
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.350
7.250
7.200
7.050
0.000




River Falls Sectionals 2016 2/27/2016

All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB Vv uB SCORE
1 12 Jessee Lerud Grantsberg/Luck 9350 9.725 9.175 9.500 37.750
2 10 Sam Krueger River Falls 9.750  9.625 9350 8.800 37.525
3 11 Melissa Wiebke Onalaska 9.100 9475 8850 9.200 36.625
4 10 Grace Braatz Menomonie 8975 8.825 9.100 8.675 35.575
5 12 Amanda Wiebke Onalaska 9450 9.450 8350 8.300 35.550
6 11 Kaitlyn Trunkel Menomonie 9.175 8.175 9.250 8.100 34.700
7 9 Anna Tanke West Salem Co-op 9.500 8.200 9.100 7.550  34.350
8 11 Maddie Raverty River Falls 8950 8200 8.800 7.550 33.500
9 9 Gracie Gerber Grantsberg/Luck 8.725 7.300 8975 8475 33475
10 11 Morgan Pfaff Grantsberg/Luck 8775 8575 8325 7.750 33425
11 11 Holly Fiedler Grantsberg/Luck 8.175 7.425 8.100 7.300  31.000
12 11 Lexey Beffa Menomonie 7.550 7.825 8.075 7375 30.825
13 12 Kayla Bernhardt Tomah 8.025 7525 8.125 6.800 30475
14 12 Ashtyn Walmsley Onalaska 8350 &.150 8.000 5.850 30.350
15 10 Rachel Klink Arcadia 8.650 8.025 8300 5350 30325
16 12 McKenzie Linenberg Tomah 8.350 6.900 8.200 6.450  29.900
17 11 Brianna Martinson Sparta 7450  7.025 7.800 4.650  26.925
18 10 Maddie Delaney Sparta 6.950 6.250 7.550 4950  25.700
19 10 Franki Wicka Arcadia 7400 6.075 7.600 4.275  25.350
20 10 Abi Petz Arcadia 6.800  6.200 7350 4300 24.650
21 9 Emily Kupka Arcadia 7.000 5.850 7.050 4.550 @ 24.450
10 Ellie Tschumper West Salem Co-op 4.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
9 Angie Talsky Sparta 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
12 Samantha Storkel Tomah 7.400 0.000 7.875 6.950 0.000




